Position

Food Service Super.ll

Nutrition Svc Driver/Cust
Nutrition Svc Worker Il|
Nutrition Svc Worker Il|

Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Department

Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs

Total Wages

$50,415
$47,708
$24,923
$21,588
$20,214
$18,354
$18,247
$16,957
$14,018
$12,171
$12,170
$11,882
$11,567
$11,479
$10,782
$10,717
$10,683
$10,433
$10,310
$10,208
$8,464
$5,800
$5,337
$5,195
$4,117
$2,331
$2,215
$1,937
$1,394
$1,238

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,705
$23,723
$3,104
$6,269
$2,577
$0
$2,294
$5,974
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Nutrition Svr Worker |
Nutrition Svr Worker |

Walnut Valley Unified
Walnut Valley Unified

Food Service-Dbhs
Food Service-Dbhs

$734
$577

$0
$0



