Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Food Service Super.II		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$50,415	\$20,705
Nutrition Svc Driver/Cust		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$47,708	\$23,723
Nutrition Svc Worker III		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$24,923	\$3,104
Nutrition Svc Worker III		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$21,588	\$6,269
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$20,214	\$2,577
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$18,354	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$18,247	\$2,294
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$16,957	\$5,974
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$14,018	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$12,171	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$12,170	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,882	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,567	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$11,479	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,782	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,717	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,683	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,433	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,310	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$10,208	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$8,464	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$5,800	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$5,337	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$5,195	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$4,117	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$2,331	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$2,215	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$1,937	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$1,394	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I		Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$1,238	\$0

Nutrition Svr Worker I	Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$734	\$0
Nutrition Svr Worker I	Walnut Valley Unified	Food Service-Dbhs	\$577	\$0